Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale -
Lohéac

25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014

Classement des pilotes classement final Cadet apres loheac

Clt Nj Pilote

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

17

41

21

24

12

93

11

69

10

28

15

14 MIALANE Thomas

POURCHAIRE
Theo*

SABIN Maxime

ETEKI Adam

PEISSELON
Timothy*

NOMBLOT Jean

MARTINS Victor*

SZYMANSKI
Hugo*

DIAS Xavier
SANSON Julien
VALENTE Enzo

NOUET Theo*

JENOUVRIER
Alexandre*

DUPUIS Quentin*

DA SILVA Damien

HEEREBOUT
Romann

LEHMANN Enzo

BERTRAND
William

WANEGUE
Vincent

Crk

ILE-DE-FRANCE

BRETAGNE PDL

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

BRETAGNE PDL

BRETAGNE PDL

ILE-DE-FRANCE

RHONE-ALPES

MIDI-PYRENEES

ILE-DE-FRANCE

RHONE-ALPES

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

Chassis / Moteur /
Pneus

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

ALPHA /ROTAX
/ B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

BIREL / ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

ART GP/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

OK1/ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

BIREL / ROTAX/
B'STONE

OS-
PF

102

85

65

70

57

31

55

41

-33

49

OS-

F

-22

100

-20

85

-19

63

75

65

61

70

37

53

57

43

21

59

51

47

-17

LA-
PF

75

85

70

100

59

55

65

63

-39

61

-16

51

49

53

41

-19

37

47

65

63

-18

-16

22

25

53

61

75

24

43

59

LO-
PF

85

75

102

61

59

53

57

55

33

65

63

47

49

-16

31

37

27

LO-

70

85

100

63

59

57

53

61

55

-18

75

-15

26

49

-16

41

39

47

27

Points

434

430

422

379

303

301

299

291

273

261

239

239

236

233

229

220

217

211

209



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

36 CLEMENT
Thibaut*

CARBONNEL

31 Arthur

34 ESCARTIN Orso*

25 FOUQUET MattZo*
27 MUCKLEY Lucas

33 VENIER Jonas*
20 CHAPON Johann*
61 MOREL Thomas*

NICOLINO Henri-
32
Jean*

PROUTEAU

29 6

30

31

32

Camille*

13 LOISON Gwenael*

84 REBOUL Tom

23 VINCENT Clovis*

BROCHARD

33 44

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Gautier*
16 BOREAU Colin*

43 IMBOURG
Thomas*

35 LACLAUTRE
Arthur*

37 ROUCHY Thomas

77 MALIZIA Arnaud

7 AVRAND Maxime

CHOVET Pierre-
46 .
Louis

18 HURAY Ayrton*

ILE-DE-FRANCE

CENTRE

LORRAINE-
ALSACE

MIDI-PYRENEES

AUVERGNE

LANGUEDOC-
ROUS.

AUVERGNE

NORMANDIE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

CENTRE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

MIDI-PYRENEES

BOURGOGNE
F.C.

BRETAGNE PDL

POITOU-
CHARENTES

ILE-DE-FRANCE

POITOU-
CHARENTES

ILE-DE-FRANCE

PACAC

ILE-DE-FRANCE

PACAC

ILE-DE-FRANCE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

BIREL / ROTAX/

B'STONE

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

ART GP/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

BIREL / ROTAX/

B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

-17

59

39

23

16

ALPHA /ROTAX

/ B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

11

29

15

35

47

26

49

18

41

55

27

35

39

23

16

25

45

24

15

22

33

43

-17

45

-18

13

35

15

20

14

26

27

21

57

25

12

31

49

23

45

41

47

20

-19

21

26

27

15

39

70

43

45

39

41

35

29

-15

26

19

25

17

13

18

23

24

10

65

43

45

29

35

51

31

20

33

23

37

21

25

19

17

202

199

189

188

178

158

156

155

132

127

111

109

108

107

102

87

81

80

72

71

64

61



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

42 ANGLADE Marius

47 GOT Emeric

19 CORDIER Mathis*

56 BERTO Loic

60 PELLEMELE Oscar

45 CAMMAS Jeremy
39 CONDE Hugo
GAUTHEROT

30 Maxime*

57 BOHAL Victor

53 COLOMES
Alexandre

29 MICHEL Victor*

52 SMALL Liam

22 CLAUDE LZonie*
54 MOUZON Jerome
59 LAMBERT Simon
48 FILLOUX Louis
38 DELATTRE LZo

51 MAISSE Lucas

GONZALEZ

60 40

61

62

63

Benjamin*

2% DOMBROWSKI
Thomas*

55 BENSALEM Kaym

53 CAZALS Dorian

DURIANI Pierre

64 50

Francois

MIDI-PYRENEES

LANGUEDOC-
ROUS.

ILE-DE-FRANCE

RHONE-ALPES

BRETAGNE-PDL

MIDI-PYRENEES

ILE-DE-FRANCE

BOURGOGNE
F.C.

BRETAGNE-PDL

BRETAGNE-PDL

AUVERGNE

MIDI-PYRENEES

BOURGOGNE
F.C.

RHONE-ALPES

CENTRE

RHONE-ALPES

NORD-
PICARDIE

AUVERGNE

PACAC

ILE-DE-FRANCE

AUVERGNE

MIDI-PYRENEES

AQUITAINE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

OK1/ROTAX/
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

BIREL / ROTAX/

B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

26

(o¢]

BIREL /ROTAX /

B'STONE

MRT /ROTAX/
B'STONE

OK1/ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

OK1/ROTAX/
B'STONE

CRG/ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

OTK /ROTAX/
B'STONE

ZANARDI/
ROTAX/
B'STONE

SODI/ROTAX /
B'STONE

O

N

29

31

24

23

11

10

29

33

22

21

14

12

11

24

22

60

57

55

46

43

40

33

12

12

11

10

10



